

Republic of the Philippines
City of Lipa
BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE

ABSTRACT OF BIDS

Item No.	QTY	Unit	Articles	PATMON HARDWARE LUMBER & CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY		ARE CONSTRUCTION AND SUPPLY		A. SANDOVAL CONSTRUCTION & SUPPLY
1	4297	bags	Cement	249.95	1,074,035.15	250.00	1,074,250.00	FAILED
2	360	cu.m	Sand	898.50	323,460.00	898.80	323,568.00	
3	360	cu.m	Gravel 3/4	1,078.00	388,080.00	1,079.00	388,440.00	
4	360	cu.m	Base Coarse	649.80	233,928.00	649.50	233,820.00	
5	10	pcs.	0.75mO RCCP	1,495.00	14,950.00	1,498.00	14,980.00	
6	10	pcs.	0.60mO RCCP	1,245.00	12,450.00	1,247.00	12,470.00	
7	10	pcs.	0.45mO RCCP	895.00	8,950.00	900.00	9,000.00	
8	221.76	kgs.	60 - 10 mm O x 6m RSB	44.85	9,945.94	44.90	9,957.02	
9	284.22	kgs.	30 - 16 mm O x 6m RSB	44.85	12,747.27	44.90	12,761.48	
10	106.56	kgs.	20 - 12 mm O x 6m RSB	44.85	4,779.22	44.90	4,784.54	
11	40	pcs.	2" x 2" x 3/16' Angular Bar	614.00	24,560.00	613.00	24,520.00	
12	60	kgs.	Welding Rod	108.00	6,480.00	110.00	6,600.00	
13	200	pcs.	Tekscrew	2.35	470.00	2.40	480.00	
14	5	pcs.	Hacksaw	338.00	1,690.00	339.20	1,696.00	
15	20	pcs.	Hacksaw Blade	84.50	1,690.00	85.00	1,700.00	
16	24	pcs.	3/4" x 4' x 8' Plywood	1,095.00	26,280.00	1,095.90	26,301.60	
17	20	pcs.	1/4" x 4' x 8' Plywood	418.50	8,370.00	419.00	8,380.00	
18	60	kgs.	G.I. Tie Wire #16	74.85	4,491.00	74.90	4,494.00	
19	10	kgs.	CWN #1	74.85	748.50	74.90	749.00	
20	10	kgs.	CWN #2	74.85	748.50	74.90	749.00	
21	20	kgs.	CWN #3	74.85	1,497.00	74.90	1,498.00	
22	20	kgs.	CWN #4	74.85	1,497.00	74.90	1,498.00	
23	200	pcs.	CHB #5	8.45	1,690.00	8.50	1,700.00	
24	100	bd.ft.	20 - 2x3x10' Coco Lumber	24.50	2,450.00	25.00	2,500.00	
25	80	bd.ft.	20 - 2x2x12' Coco Lumber	24.50	1,960.00	25.00	2,000.00	
26	200	ft.	Heavy Duty Metal Chain	174.90	34,980.00	174.95	34,990.00	

Con't at Page 2

Republic of the Philippines
 City of Lipa
 BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE

ABSTRACT OF BIDS

Item No.	QTY	Unit	Articles	PATMON HARDWARE LUMBER & CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY		ARE CONSTRUCTION AND SUPPLY		A. SANDOVAL CONSTRUCTION & SUPPLY
27	6	pcs.	Heavy Duty Padlock	384.75	2,308.50	384.95	2,309.70	FAILED
28	20	drums	Hot Asphalt	12,490.00	249,800.00	12,495.00	249,900.00	
29	33	pail	Cold Mixed	1,282.00	42,306.00	1,283.00	42,339.00	

P 2,497,342.08

P 2,498,435.35